Sri Sivasubramaniya Nadar College of Engineering, Kalavakkam-603110

Anti-Ragging Committee and Anti-Ragging Squad

As per the UGC Regulations on curbing the menace of ragging in higher educational institutions, the

following anti-ragging committee is formed and it is headed by the Head of the Institution. This committee

comprises of government officials from police and revenue departments, representatives of parents,

students belonging to the fresher’s category as well as senior sand non-teaching staff. It shall consider the

recommendations of the anti-ragging squad and take appropriate decisions, including spelling out suitable

punishments to those found guilty.

Position Present Telephone
S. No. Name (Chairman/ | Designation/ nunP;bers E-mail
Member) Occupation
. . annamalaive@ssn.edu.in
1 Dr. V.E. Annamalai Chairman Principal 04427469752
I tor of Poli
) ;ﬁp ectoro P (i.lce’ Memb ) 9443366068 | kpmthiruporur2009@gmail.c
njuporur olice ember Police Inspector | 04427446221 |om
Station
Revenuel o 1 ¢4004642
3 | Tahsildar, Thiruporur Member Taluk/Civil/ 04427445072 tahthiru@gmail.com
Officers
4 | Dr. P. Vasuki Member Professor 9444283436 | vasukip@ssn.edu.in
. . Boys hostel . . .
5 | Dr. V. Thiyagarajan Member 9042234207 |thiyagarajanv@ssn.edu.in
warden
. Girls hostel umamaheswaris@ssn.edu.in
6 | Dr. S. Uma Maheswari | Member
warden 9445310959
Representative of| meera2010378@ssn.edu.in
7 |Ms. Meera Kumar Member Students 9094777996
Representative of] .. .
2 |Ms. Shalini Member Students 9597239299 shalini2010450@ssn.edu.in
category
9 | Mr. N. Gopalan Member Asst. Manager gopalann@ssn.edu.in
T Facilities 9176636298 : :




The anti-ragging squad is nominated by the Head of the Institution and it consists of members
belonging to the various sections of the campus community. The squad shall investigate the incidents of
ragging and make recommendations to the anti-ragging committee and shall work under the overall

guidance of the said committee.

Position .
; ) Name (Chairman lI’)rof.essmtr.lal Telepgone E-mail
0. /Member) esignation numbers
1 |Dr. V.E. Annamalai Chairman Principal 04427469752 |annamalaive@ssn.edu.in

.. Professor & .. .
2 |Dr.K.S. Vijay Sekar Member Head - Mechanical 9940316158 vijaysekarks@ssn.edu.in

3 |Dr. V. Kamaraj Member Professor 04427469700 | kamarajv@ssn.edu.in
Dr. A. Chandrasekaran Member Asst. Pro.fessor/ 9566759835  |chandrasekarana@ssn.ed
4 Physics win
. Asso. . .
5 Dr. S. Pravin Kumar Member Professor/ BME 9994246503 Eravmkumars@ssn.edu.l
6 Dr. P. Kaythry Member Asst. Il’ar(c):%ssor/ 9840142955 kaythryp@ssn.edu.in
Dr. D. Praveen Sam Member Asso. Professor/ 9940077079 praveensamd@ssn.edu.i
7 English n
) Deputy gopalakrishnanr@ssn.ed
8 |Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan Member Manager 9003284625 win
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